
Preliminary Estling Lake Calendar 2025  

Water On: 
Saturday, April 12, 2025 

  
June   
Saturday, June 7 – Work Weekend; floats in water 
10:30am 
Sunday, June 8 – Work Weekend 
Monday, June 16 – Board Meeting 7pm 
Monday, June 23 – Men’s Meeting 8pm 
Wednesday, June 25 – Ladies’ Meeting 7pm 
Thursday, June 26 – Curbside Bulk Pickup – 
TENTATIVE 
Saturday, June 28 – Lifeguards on Duty 
Saturday, June 28 – Appetizer Party 6pm 
Sunday, June 29 – First Song Service 7:30pm 

July  
  Saturday, July 5 – Pancake Breakfast 
Sunday, July 6 – Land Events – Reg: 10:30am, Start: 
11am; Boat Song Service 7pm 
Monday, July 7 – Board Meeting 7pm 
Sunday, July 13 – Water Events – Reg: 10:30am, Start 
11am; Children’s & Awards Song Service 7pm 
Monday, July 14 – Men’s Meeting 8pm 
Wednesday, July 16 – Ladies’ Meeting 7pm 
Saturday, July 19 - Ladies’ Paid Program 7pm 
Sunday, July 20 – Song Service 7:30pm 
Monday, July 21 – Board Meeting 7pm 
Wednesday, July 23 – Town Hall 7pm 
Saturday, July 26 – Men’s Game Night 7pm 
Sunday, July 27 – Song Service 7:30pm 
Monday, July 28 – Men’s Meeting 8pm 
Wednesday, July 30 – Ladies’ Meeting 7pm 

 

August  
Friday, August 1 – Stories in the Sand 11am 
Saturday, August 2 – Ladies’ Game Night 7pm 
Sunday, August 3 – Men’s Song Service 7:30pm 
Monday, August 4 – Board Meeting 7pm 
Wednesday, August 6 – Town Hall 7pm 
Saturday, August 9 – Chicken Barbecue 
Sunday, August 10 – Ladies’ Song Service 7:30pm 
Monday, August 11 – Men’s Meeting 8pm  
Wednesday, August 13 – Ladies’ Meeting 7pm 
Saturday, August 16 – Corporation Meeting 8pm 
Sunday, August 17 – Song Service 7:30pm 
Monday, August 18 – Board Meeting 7pm 
Saturday, August 23 – Smores on the Beach 7pm 
Sunday, August 24 – Song Service 7:30pm 
Monday, August 25 – Men’s Meeting 8pm 
Wednesday, August 27 – Ladies’ Meeting TBD; 
Hub Lakes Meeting 7:30pm 
Friday, August 29 – End of Summer Social Hour 
7pm 
Friday, August 29 – Saturday, August 30 – Dumpster 
TENTATIVE 
Saturday, August 30 – Pancake Breakfast 
Sunday August 31 - Scrubbers 1p; Floats out of water 
2pm; Song Service 7:30pm 

September  
Monday, September 1 – Close Community 
House 9am 
Sunday, September 7 – Calendar Meeting 1pm 
Monday, September 8 – Board Meeting 7pm 
Saturday, September 13 – Hub Lakes Bowling 
12:30pm 

Water Off: 
Sunday, October 26, 2025 


